EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633  Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283
AMERICAS Tel: +1 281 571 8065  Fax: +1 281 571 8069
ASIA PACIFIC Tel: +65 6 487 7887  Fax: +65 6 487 7997
E-mail: enquiry@mtl-inst.com    Web site: www.mtl-inst.com
Sep 2008
8-spur Fieldbus Barrier for
FOUNDATION fieldbus™ H1
and Profibus PA

Sep 2008
EPS9312-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
MTL Model number Order code Description
9312-FB-ST      9411/21-210-41 Fieldbus barrier module, screw terminals
9312-FB-ST-PP 9411/21-211-41 Fieldbus barrier module, screw terminals, GRP enclosure
9312-FB-ST-SS 9411/21-212-41 Fieldbus barrier module, screw terminals, stainless steel enclosure
9312-FB-CC 9411/21-220-41 Fieldbus barrier module, spring clamp terminals
9312-FB-CC-PP 9411/21-221-41 Fieldbus barrier module, spring clamp  terminals, GRP enclosure
9312-FB-CC-SS 9411/21-222-41 Fieldbus barrier module, spring clamp  terminals, stainless steel enclosure